TDB203006en/05.2013
ESL0107 transformers
for operating theatre lights
Single-phase isolating transformers for the supply
of operating theatre lights
2 TDB203006en / Main catalogue part 2 – Hospital engineering / 07.2009
ESL0107
(operating theatre luminaires transformers)

150 135 150 122 130 108 6.5 3 10.2 ESL0107/630 B 924 638
174 145 175 135 150 120 6.5 5.8 16.5 ESL0107/1000 B 924 639
Ordering information
Terminal diagram Connection properties
Type Input terminals
flexible/rigid
Screen winding
flexible/rigid
Output terminals
 flexible/rigid
ESL0107/120 4/6  mm² 4/6 mm² 4/6 mm²
ESL0107/160 4/6 mm² 4/6 mm² 4/6 mm²
ESL0107/280 4/6 mm² 4/6 mm² 4/6 mm²
ESL0107/400 4/6 mm² 4/6 mm² 4/6 mm²
ESL0107/630 10/16 mm² 4/6 mm² 10/16 mm²
ESL0107/1000 10/16 mm² 4/6 mm² 10/16 mm²
  TDB203006en / Main catalogue part 2 – Hospital engineering / 07.2009 3
Dimension diagram
ESL0107 transformers
Wiring diagram
Technical data
Type ESL0107/120 ESL0107/160 ESL0107/280 ESL0107/400 ESL0107/630 ESL0107/1000
Insulation classification  ta 40/E ta 40/E ta 40/E ta 40/E ta 40/E ta 40/E